
2024024 MP Western  Mpumalanga
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA121054

TSA131622

TSA121054

TSA131622

LIM
LIM [1] Kamogelo MPONWANA

Inge BURGERS

[1] Murunwa NEMAVHIDI

Tamara SABANI 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA121867

TSA121444

TSA121867

TSA121444

MPUM

GE

MPUM

GE

Lia ALBERTS

Jessica-Sam DU PREEZ

Alia  LEEUWNER

Camdyn FARAH 3-6, 6-4, 10-7

5

6

TSA131359

TSA131508

TSA131359

TSA131508

GE

MPUM

GE

MPUM

Thakgalo  MMAKO

Sarah  CRAFFORD

Malebeoana TSASANYANE

Miané SWART 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA121546

TSA121585

TSA121546

TSA121585

GN

LIM

GN

LIM

Mahlako  LEGARE

[2] Ashley MHANDU

Keotshepile MOOROSI

[2] Nolwazi MNGUNI 6-4, 6-3

[1] MPONWANA / NEMAVHIDI

ALBERTS / LEEUWNER

6-2, 6-3

CRAFFORD / SWART

[2] MHANDU / MNGUNI

6-2, 6-3

[1] MPONWANA / NEMAVHIDI

[2] MHANDU / MNGUNI

6-3, 6-7, 10-4

[1] MPONWANA / NEMAVHIDI
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